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Rotation angle
Max pressure (R) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GO) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GC) [bar/psi]
Displacement [
Torque [Nm/lbf·ft]
Max axial load static [kN/lbf]

Max axial load dynamic [kN/lbf]

Weight  [kg/lb]           
Connections
Req. oil flow [lpm/gpm]

cm3 in3/     ]

Unlimited
250
300
300
810
2700
100
-80
50
-40
67
G1/2”
25

3625
4350
4350
59,26
1991
22481
-17985
11241
-8992
147,4
G1/2”
7


